
+5
0

(=
 v

lo
er

pa
s)

GOOT + BERM

PERCEELGRENS
ROOILIJN

BOUWZONE

BOUWZONE 2BL

BOUWZONE 1BL

PERCEELGRENS

AS VAN DE WEG

GOOT + BERM

+0
0

+3
5

+6
77

+4
30

-3
0

-4
0

-5
0

+1
00

TERREINPROFIEL NIEUWE TOESTAND
SCHAAL 1:200

Project "BEIRENS"
Lauwstraat 62, 9051 Sint-Denijs-Westrem
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